Day 1: Tuesday, November 26
Location: Rm 102, Murray Building, 3 Campus Drive

Time Session Speaker

8:15-8:45 Registration
8:45-

9-00 Housekeeping & Welcome Hosts

9:00- .

9-30 Icebreaker Activity Hosts

9:30-

10:30 DLI Update DLI Staff

10:30-

10-45 Break

10:45- Sri Kanagarajah,

12:00 2016 Census PUMF Statistics Canada

12:00-

1:00 Lunch
Lori Wilkinson,
Professor, Department of
Sociology and
Criminology, University
of Manitoba

1:00- Immigration Data Portal

2:00 J and

Jason Disano, Director,
Social Sciences Research
Laboratories, University
of Saskatchewan



2:00-
2:30

2:30-
3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-4:30

5:30-
7:30pm

Tim

8:00-
12:00

12:00-
1:00

1:00-
4:00

6:00-

Leanne Trimble,

Historical Census Data University of Toronto

From the coast to the prairies with Daniel Brendle-Moczuk,
NetCDF files University of Victoria
Break

Lightning Talks

Linked data and the future of

decolonizing description Luc Fagnan, U of ASLIS

Reimagining data portals Winnie Li, UBC SLAIS
Search data by location: Geodisy Project Eugene Barsky, UBC

Reception—University Club, 101 Administration Place, Saskatoon,
SK

Day 2: Wednesday, November 27
Location: Rm 102, Murray Building, 3 Campus Drive

e Session Speaker

Introduction to Basic Statistics

Statistics Canada will lead a full day

Introduction to Basic Statistics Statistics Canada
workshop. There will be 2 breaks and an

hour for lunch.

Lunch (on your own)

Introduction to Basic Statistics,
continued

DLI Dinner, Odla Restaurant, 801C Broadway Ave., Saskatoon, SK

Statistics Canada


https://www.statcan.gc.ca/eng/services/scti/course/10h0104
https://www.statcan.gc.ca/eng/services/scti/course/10h0104

Time
8:45-
10:00
10:00-
10:15

10:15-
11:30

11:30-
12:30

12:30-
2:00pm

2:00-
2:30pm

$40/person set menu with meat/fish/vegetarian options

Day 3: Thursday, November 28
Location: Rm 102, Murray Building, 3 Campus Drive

Session

Table Talks

Break

Health Indicators

PCCF and PCCF+

ACCOLEDS AGM & Lunch (provided)

Wrap-up

Speaker

everyone!

Amy McLay Paterson
(material provided by
Julie Marcoux)

Alexandra Cooper,
Queen’s University



